2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Winner

Montagu Darkie
Light Ice Lad
Lucky Louey
Eagle Eye
Luke's A Missile
Miki Moto Mike
Magic Moss
Trust Fund
Urana Galore

Andariel
Shima Sun
Gotta Be You
Raging Ralston

Jordan Titan
Smoke Show
Zipping Goldie

Trainer

Ted Medhurst
Butch Deverell
Morris Strickland
Butch Deverell
Allan Clark

Gary Fahey
Alison Walker
Debbie Cannan
Jared Davies

Gary Johnson
Margaret Rossendell
Anthony Bullock
Ted Medhurst

Debbie Cannan
Shane Whitney
Wayne Howells

M.A. Morgan Stakes - 461m - Hobart (TAS)

Dist

457m
461m
461m
461m
461m
461m
461m
461m
461m

461m
461m
461m
461m

461m
461m
461m

Boxes Margin Time Second
2,8,1 1L 26.19sec  Zelda Zonda
3,6,8 3/4L 26.67sec  Dilston Tapp
46,8 Neck 26.40sec  Marananga Moss
8,6,5 4-1/2L 26.28sec  One Wheel
43,8 Neck 26.24sec  Casso Mac George
8,1,4 2-1/4L 26.30sec  Stylish Michael
1,6,8 Neck 26.31sec  Bluffy Lad
7,2,3 3-1/4L 26.18sec  Enfield Fire
48,5 1/2L 26.53sec  Shanty Town Lad

SERIES NOT CONDUCTED

46,1 3/4L 26.34sec  Suzy La Rue
1,6,4 1/2L 26.22sec  Country Helen
6,8,5 1/2L 26.13sec  Posh Amber
6,4,7 4-1/2L 25.75sec  Lenard's Boy

SERIES NOT CONDUCTED
SERIES NOT CONDUCTED

45,6 2-1/4L 26.04sec  Tah Allie
6,71 1-1/4L 26.58sec  All Star Giblet
3,6,1 2-3/4L 26.18sec  Black Danger

Third

Shadha Jacari
Extra Spicey
Flaschengeist
Sting

Sitka

Din's Choice
Jaguar Pines
Miss Kiss
Pipstar

Locknane Pedro
Gold Lenny

Double Explosion

Outlaw Teddy

Gold Symbol
Ticket To Heaven
Miss Me Mum

Track

Showgrounds
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick

Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick

Elwick
Elwick
Elwick



